Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PFX-3731 | Version: v1.2 | Release Date: May 04, 2026

PFX-3731
LED Tennis and Pickleball Light with Selectable Lumen
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Wattage Selectable1
XXXWS
Photocontrol
Z
PFX-3731
CCT XXK
3K  3000K
4K  4000K
5K  5000K
Example: PFX-3731-600WS50KLVTCSFDCPS
Input Voltage2
AA
UV    AC120-277V
HV    AC277-480V
Dist.Type
HH
TC    Tennis Court
       TYPEIII
SP  Sports Field
Mounting
XX
SF   Slipfitter Mount
PA  Square and Round
YK   Yoke mount
Finish
Pole Mount arm
TR  Trunnion Mount
AA   Adjustable Square
        and Round Pole
        Mount arm
            Photocell
P  with Photocell
Sensor
Blank    without
Sensor
S          Sensor
BS       Networking
       Wireless
Control
version
Sensor
YEAR
10 WATTAGE
SELECTABLE - +0-10V
DIMMING